

City of Rochester Hills, MI  
ITB-RH-24-004  
PRV 09 Relocation Project  
Closes: Tuesday, January 23, 2024 @ 3:00 PM

				Aielli Construction Company, Inc 47742 Van Dyke Ave Shelby Township, MI 48317		Bidigare Contractors, Inc. 939 S Mill St Plymouth, MI 48170		Jacklyn Contracting PO 149 Dryden, MI 48428		L. D'Agostini and Sons, Inc. 15801 23 Mile Rd Macomb Twp, MI 48042		Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc. 50850 Bemis Road Belleville, MI 48111		V.I.L. Construction, Inc. 6670 Sims Drive Sterling Heights, MI 48313	
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	MOBILIZATION, MAX 5%	1	LSUM	\$ 8,709.98	\$ 8,709.98	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 22,504.50	\$ 22,504.50	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
2	COLOR AUDIO-VIDEO ROUTE SURVEY	1	LSUM	\$ 1,707.44	\$ 1,707.44	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
3	SOIL EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROL	1	LSUM	\$ 910.63	\$ 910.63	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
4	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LSUM	\$ 6,010.18	\$ 6,010.18	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
5	PAVT, REM, SPECIAL	67	SYD	\$ 22.19	\$ 1,486.73	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,680.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,700.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 5,695.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,675.00
6	PATHWAY, REM, SPECIAL	61	SYD	\$ 13.94	\$ 850.34	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,830.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,050.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,745.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,220.00
7	CURB & GUTTER, REM	42	FT	\$ 10.86	\$ 456.12	\$ 20.00	\$ 840.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 630.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 840.00
8	GATE VALVE AND WELL, REM	1	EA	\$ 616.76	\$ 616.76	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00
9	WATER MAIN, 8 INCH DIA., CUT/PLUGAND ABANDON	30	LFT	\$ 96.76	\$ 2,902.80	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00
10	GATE VALVE AND WELL, ABANDON	3	EA	\$ 514.31	\$ 1,542.93	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00
11	TEMPORARY WATER STOP, 12 INCH (ALLOWANCE)	1	LSUM	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$15,300	\$15,300	\$15,300	\$15,300	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 15,300.00
12	12 INCH LINE STOP PREPARATION AND COORDINATION	1	LSUM	\$ 15,358.28	\$ 15,358.28	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
13	WATER MAIN, DIWM CL 54, 8 INCH, OC	32	LFT	\$ 319.39	\$ 10,220.48	\$ 335.00	\$ 10,720.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 51,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 8,000.00
14	WATER MAIN, DIWM CL 54, 12 INCH, OC	92	LFT	\$ 413.70	\$ 38,060.40	\$ 365.00	\$ 33,580.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 92,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 128,800.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 27,600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 27,600.00
15	GATE VALVE AND WELL, 8 INCH	2	EA	\$ 11,767.09	\$ 23,534.18	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 27,000.00
16	GATE VALVE AND WELL, 12 INCH	1	EA	\$ 15,467.99	\$ 15,467.99	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00
17	CONNECT TO EXISTING WATER MAIN, 12 INCH DIA., HYMAX FITTING	2	EA	\$ 8,992.86	\$ 17,985.72	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 25,000.00
18	PRV FACILITY	1	LSUM	\$ 99,054.44	\$ 99,054.44	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 145,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 117,500.00	\$ 117,500.00
19	ELECTRICAL WORK, PRV FACILITY	1	LSUM	\$ 30,063.74	\$ 30,063.74	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
20	DRAIN BASIN	1	LSUM	\$ 12,537.51	\$ 12,537.51	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 2,350.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
21	CURB AND GUTTER, CONC, DET C6	42	FT	\$ 146.35	\$ 6,146.70	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 8,610.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,200.00
22	PAVEMENT REPAIR	67	SYD	\$ 241.80	\$ 16,200.60	\$ 152.00	\$ 10,184.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 26,800.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 10,720.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 7,035.00
23	SHARED USE PATHWAY	61	SYD	\$ 211.49	\$ 12,900.89	\$ 113.00	\$ 6,893.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 349.00	\$ 21,289.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,965.00
24	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	135	SYD	\$ 47.81	\$ 6,454.35	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,700.00
25	PERMIT ALLOWANCE	1	LSUM	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$5,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
<b>Grand Total</b>					<b>\$ 349,479.19</b>		<b>\$ 276,522.00</b>		<b>\$ 444,110.00</b>		<b>\$ 726,079.00</b>		<b>\$ 472,594.50</b>		<b>\$ 345,335.00</b>

No Bid: Spartan Distributors